
Załącznik nr 1

…………………………………….
data

…………………………………………………………………………………….
nazwa szkoły

…………………………………………………
opiekun / trener

Lista uczniów / uczennic

LP Imię i nazwisko Rocznik

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

…………………………………………….. …………………………………………..
    podpis opiekuna / trenera podpis dyrektora szkoły
 


